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INSCRICAO
613350100544
127176100520
564160100472
578560100501
406720100543
723350100524
889170100491
718450100442
124750100523
026770100439
280870100529
604483100430
865236100522
810946100518
005070100508
836470100449
781710100485
542960100536
815180100532
124240100427
433650100514
720226100517
987170100533
299519100437
080780100454
722090100459
578300100541
194080100419
738550100441
123190100487
792260100506
818966100428
320390100515
680080100433
325026100461
782960100537
651400100469
295710100528
363651100415
497526100535
303380100496
080740100512
078370100519
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ESENVOLVIMENTO TE

CANDIDATOS

ABRAHAO LUCAS BARBOZA NUNES
ANDRE WENDEL FREIRE BRASIL
ANTONIO HEBSON DE SOUSA SILVA
ARTHUR TELES ALMEIDA

BRUNO FERREIRA NOGUEIRA

CAIO CESAR FREIRE GOMES

CAIO ORLEANS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA COSTA SOARES

CARLOS ALBERTO BEZERRA DE SOUSA FILHO
CARLOS EDUARDO ROCHA DA SILVA
CARLOS MATHEUS DE LIMA FERREIRA
CARMEM LUCIA DE CASTRO

DANIEL FARNEY MOURA MOREIRA
DARLAN ALMEIDA BARROSO

DAVID PERES DA SILVA

DAYANA DA CONCEIGAO NASCIMENTO
DIEGO DE MORAIS ALMEIDA

EDSON RODRIGO PINHEIRO MOREIRA
ELITON PEREIRA MELO

EMANUELLE FERREIRA REGO

ERIKE AXEL DA SILVA FAHEL

FELIPE CAMURCA TORQUATO

FELIPE EUZEBIO CORDEIRO
FRANCISCO CARPEGEANE FELIX DA SILVA
FRANCISCO GABRIEL BARRETO GOMES
FRANCISCO JOSIAS DA SILVA BATISTA
GEORGIA CARVALHO FROTA
GUILHERME DA SILVA DELMIRO
IZAQUIEL CANUTO DA SILVA
JAQUELINE DA SILVA IZAIAS

JARDEL DE ALCANTARA GOMES

JARDHESON HERCULLES FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA

JHONATTHAN FILHO DE SOUSA LACERDA
JOAO BATISTA SOUZA NOGUEIRA

JOAO GUILHERME DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JOAO MARCOS ROCHA RODRIGUES
JOAO MONTEIRO DA SILVA NETO

JOAO VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ

JORGE LUCAS RODRIGUES MARTINS
JOSE ARTHUR VERISSIMO DA SILVA
JOSE LEONARDO SOUZA OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO ALMEIDA E SILVA OLIVEIRA
LIANA SABINO ALVES



087260100431
324985100475
160840100483
178350100424
632950100526
407940100507
562650100503
847950100509
693846100500
141239100534
455026100539
947830100482
592950100445
696426100484
693840100540
926150100438
257970100538
522270100452
565149100417
836721100499
754849100525
669650100494
178160100493
837420100464
393046100436

INSCRIGAO
398490100478
063956100455
983352100468
802780100457
000926100513
014126100450
592370100497
441460100471
136380100511
412680100416
652506100429
668706100456
399280100505
413280100476
078930100492
416270100418
058170100495
167200100451
210580100473
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LIZANDRA TEREZA DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS
MARDONIER SILVA CAMURCA

MARIA DE LOURDES MELO LINHARES DE BRITO
MARIA JOSIVANIA DA SILVA

MATHEUS DE SOUSA LIMA

MONALISA FREITAS DE BRITO

NAEL MELO CAMPELO

OLIVIA DE ALMEIDA DUARTE

OTAVIANO DAMASCENO DA SILVEIRA

PAULO GILSON MACEDO SALES

PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA SGORLA

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA MENEZES

RAIMUNDO EDUARDO DA SILVA

RAMON DA SILVA ARAUJO

RAYANNE F FERREIRA

RYAN CAVALCANTE DE LIMA

RYAN GUILHERME MORAIS NASCIMENTO
SAMUEL HIGOR ALVES DE VASCONCELOS
SUELY LEANDRO DE MEDEIROS RODRIGUES
TAINARA DE SOUZA SANTOS

THALES MURILO PAZ BRASILEIRO

VICTOR FERNANDO DE SENA LINHARES
YSLANI KERCIA ANGELIM RODRIGUES BARBOZA
YURI TAYRO CARNEIRO NOBREGA PAIVA
ZUILA ALMEIDA CASTELO BRANCO

CANDIDATOS

ALLIQUISON MATIAS DA SILVA

ANDERSON DANTAS DE CARVALHO

ANDERSON DA SILVA

ANTONIO LUCAS MELO DE SOUSA

ANTONY SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA

CARLIANE CAVALCANTE BARROS

CARLOS AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DE AQUINO

CARLOS HENRIQUE PINTO

DAVID COSTA SILVA

EDUARDO NOGUEIRA CAMPOS

ELIANA EDUARDO DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
FRANCISCO AGLALBERTO LOURENCO DA SILVA FILHO
FRANCISCO ARNALDO NASCIMENTO SANTOS FILHO
FRANCISCO LUCAS PEREIRA RIBEIRO

FRANCISCO RICARDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO THIAGO COELHO DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO WILDSON SILVA MAIA

GERMANO JOSE BARROS PINHEIRO

GLAYBERSON DA SILVA PINHEIRO
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219360100425 HITALO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
758370100470 IVONEIDE DUARTE DOS SANTOS
710020100411 JARDEL MENEZES ROCHA

674406100516 = JUVENAL DA COSTA LAVRES DA CONCEICAO
470750100480 LARISSA YAMILE DE SOUSA MELO
801606100502 | LETICIA ALBUQUERQUE DE FRANGA
920200100453 ' LIDIANE CAVALCANTE HONORATO
670270100463 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
566519100462  MARIO ARAUJO CHAVES NETO
675940100521 A MAXELA MARTINS PONTES

110160100448 MIRELE RODRIGUES FERNANDES
068770100423 NATANAEL NEVES ALVES

364560100504 NICHOLAS VERAS DE ABREU
243724100443 RAFAEL CARLOS DE LIMA ABREU
004480100531 A RAFAEL REGIS CAVALCANTE RAMOS COSTA
543306100422 SIBELE LINO CAETANO

574016100479 TALYSON ROBERTO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
095210100466 THIAGO PIRES CAVALCANTE
321200100527 VANESSA SILVA DA COSTA

650780100542 VITORIA PIO CAMILO DA SILVA
830920100510 WALDECY FACANHA OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
849470100435 WALLACE TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

INSCRICAO  CANDIDATOS
353160100458 ' BIANCA TIANE DE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
512326100432  FRANCISCO JOSE CARDOSO DA CONCEIGAO
041360100467 A GUILHERME PINHEIRO SERAFIM
385716100414 GUILHERME SOUSA DA SILVA
422710100440 HAVANIA MOURA TEIXEIRA
816520100421 | ISABELLE GURGEL SARAIVA MEIRELES
876026100486 | ISABELY CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA
614770100474  JADSON BARRETO DE ALCANTARA
282720100426 ' JOSE ITALO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
356960100434 | JULIA HOLANDA MUNIZ
758760100420 | KAMILA KELLY CARDOSO DE LIMA
708990100460 = MARIA LETICIA BARROS NEPOMUCENO
929226100412  MARIANA ADRIAH RODRIGUES DA SILVA

BOLSA DE DESENVOLVIMENTO TECNOLOGICO E INOVAGAO - MESTRADO - 40h

INSCRIGAO  CANDIDATOS
429200100489 ALLBERSON BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
825270100488 AYMEE MEDEIROS DA ROCHA
492857100413 FRANCISCA SIQUEIRA SALES LIMA
789540100465 ICARO DA SILVA BARBOSA
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173436100481
499640100477
648370100530
744060100447
775160100444
136499100498
558530100446
317720100490
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KELMA SOUTO ANGELIM RODRIGUES

LEANDRO DA SILVA MONTE

LEONARDO ADRIANO VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO BRENDO GOMES NASCIMENTO
NATOR JUNIOR CARVALHO DA COSTA

RAFAEL TEIXEIRA DE ARAUJO

RONILDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

TALLYS NEWTON FERNANDES DE MATOS

SUBTOTAIS:
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